Eye Shield
ORDER NO.VH-56 CODE N0.1017-001
•  The clamping height is adjustable
With brass plate under the clamp arm for protecting
the working material from damage
GUIDER SIZE K.G.
300x180x2 1
Eye Shield With Magnetic Base
ORDER NO.VH-57 CODE NO.1017-002
•  See through design
•  Magnetic Base 80 kgs, 60 x 50 x 55
•  Main Rod O.D x L : 012 x 173
•  Guider Size : 300 x 180 mm
•  Weight : 1.6 kgs
mm
milling drilling
Milling Table Slot Cover
•  Save time cleaning chips from machine
•  Protects table slots
•  Prevents chips from interfering with coolant flow
•  Made of hand anodized aluminum, Light weight.
ORDER NO. Table Slot A B C D E F G H Set KG CODE NO.
VST-10 10 300 10 8 10.2 7.4 5.5 2.2 6.2 6PCS 0.1 1018-011
VST-12 12 400 12 8 12.2 9.9 7.2 2.2 6.2 6PCS 0.4 1018-012
VST-14 14 400 13 9.9 14.2 11.3 7.2 2.2 8 6PCS 0.5 1018-013
VST-16 16 400 16 13.3 16.5 9.5 9 2.2 10 6PCS 0.5 1018-001
VST-18 18 450 17.8 13.3 18.5 16.4 11 2.2 10 6PCS 0.6 1018-002
VST-20 20 1000 20 13.7 20.5 18.4 13.2 2.2 10 5PCS 1 1018-003
VST-22 22 1000 22 13.7 22.6 20.5 15.2 2.2 10.5 5PCS 1.1 1018-004
VST-24 24 1000 24 14 24.8 22.5 17.2 2.2 11.7 5PCS 1.2 1018-005
VST-28 28 1000 27.8 14.1 28.8 28 21.1 2.2 11.7 5PCS 1 1018-006
VST-36 36 1000 36.6 13 36.7 35 28.2 2.2 12 5PCS 1.1 1018-007
Vee Blocks
MACHINED ONLY
Material: High quality close-grained cast iron, stress-relieved.
Accuracy: Machining to 0.05mm / 100mm
ORDER
NO. Length Width Height V-Width V-Depth Weight
(kgs)/Set
CODE
NO.
V-2V 50mm 27mm 32mm 25mm 12.5mm 0.5 1019-001
V-3V 76mm 35mm 61mm 44mm 22mm 1.5 1019-002
V-4V 100mm 45mm 67mm 53mm 26.5mm 2.5 1019-003
V-5V 130mm 51.5mm 79.5mm 64mm 32mm 4.3 1019-004
V-6V 156mm 66mm 90.5mm 81mm 40.5mm 6.4 1019-005
V-7V 181mm 77mm 110mm 85.4mm 42.7mm 12 1019-006
V-8V 206mm 103mm 143mm 116mm 58mm 16.7 1019-007
MILLING MACHINE ACCESSORIES A76
E
Y
E
 S
H
IE
LD